FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Organisateur :

PlaceDossard
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Nom

19 LEBRUN Clément

20 GAUCHER Mathias

18 DHERVILLEZ Théo

3 FOUQUET Arnaud

17 DELHOMME Baptiste
6 DESSAY Jules

16 JAMOT Aurélien

9 NOEL Nicolas

5 SURGET Thomas

10 PENTECOUTEAU Benoit
4 FERNANDES Baptiste
15 MEUNIER Arthur

12 ROGUET Jules

8 LAMI Antonin

14 LEMOINE Julien

13 HARAULT Maxime

1 FOSSARD Sylvain

Equipe
USM SARAN CYCLISME
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
AS MONTLOUIS CYCLISME
PL PAUL BERT TOURS
VC CONTROIS
UC MEHUNOISE
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
AC BAS-BERRY
VC CONTROIS
CS CHINONAIS
AC BAS-BERRY
AS MONTLOUIS CYCLISME
CC VIERZONNAIS
VC CONTROIS

UNION BOURGES CHER
CYCLISME

AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN

Temps

14mn 47s 890
14mn 57s 880
14mn 59s 200
15mn 32s 200
15mn 39s 350
15mn 52s 370
16mn O1s 680
16mn 02s 870
16mn 05s 310
16mn 10s 480
16mn 30s 440
16mn 32s 560
16mn 57s 680
17mn 01s 180
17mn 03s 200
17mn 53s 060

20mn 50s 200

Conception E.GAUVIN Tél.:02.48.25.50.06. Tous les résultats sur http://les5e-resultats.wifeo.com

Championnat Régionaux CLM Reégion Centre
Classement Hommes Minimes

Ecart

a 00mn 09s 990
a 00mn 11s 310
a 00mn 44s 310
a 00mn 51s 460
a 01mn 04s 480
a 01lmn 13s 790
a 01mn 14s 980
a 0lmn 17s 420
a 01mn 22s 590
a 01mn 42s 550
a4 01mn 44s 670
a 02mn 09s 790
a 02mn 13s 290
a 02mn 15s 310
a4 03mn 05s 170

a 06mn 02s 310

Date : 16/05/2016

49.515 km/h
48.963 km/h
48.854 km/h
47.124 km/h
46.773 km/h
46.134 km/h
45.702 km/h
45.655 km/h
45.513 km/h
45.278 km/h
44.364 km/h
44.274 km/h
43.186 km/h
43.017 km/h
42.933 km/h
40.932 km/h

35.136 km/h
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